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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: 1B,2B,3B,4B,5B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Airborne * 114.425 28.375 28.775 28.725 28.550
4T2T 2 3

2017 Sara Amodeo 9.575 9.525 9.7009.650
2011 Mandy Zhang 9.450 9.500 9.375
2007 Haley Tam 9.350 9.750 9.525
2014 Quynh-Mai Duarte 9.4759.550

2 Berkeley * 113.950 28.275 28.150 28.825 28.700
34 8T 2

2045 Alaina Lawrence 9.500 9.575 9.5759.600
2055 Lucy Schwartz 9.450 9.150
2053 Kiley Martz 9.325 9.425 9.6009.625
2051 Evelyn Sugiarto 9.5259.600

3 Empire * 113.875 28.075 28.900 28.100 28.800
26T 1 12

2135 Malia Alfano 9.500 9.400
2130 Ella Hackney 9.350 9.725 9.700
2132 Kayla White 9.225 9.600 9.5009.350
2136 Rylann Willis 9.575 9.6009.350

4 American SF * 113.700 27.850 28.375 28.925 28.550
4T9T 7 1

2025 Emma Jasik 9.400 9.525 9.550
2028 Samarah Khan 9.275 9.325 9.775
2024 Damaris Medrano 9.175 9.525 9.5509.725
2027 Josie Bhalla 9.4509.425

5 Titans * 113.250 27.850 28.400 28.450 28.550
4T9T 6 6

2246 Emma Duley 9.450 9.575 9.5759.700
2242 Audrey Perry 9.225 9.5509.475
2249 Mia Ditiangkin 9.175 9.550 9.275
2250 Peyton Lopez 9.275 9.425

6 San Mateo * 112.475 28.375 27.425 28.225 28.450
82T 19 8

2236 Karis Yoon 9.550 9.075 9.4009.500
2234 Avery Gardner 9.450 9.550 9.6509.525
2238 Valentine Duteil 9.375 9.400
2237 Sonali Sambhu 8.800 9.200
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7 CGA * 112.400 28.175 28.425 27.825 27.975
17T5 5 15

2081 Jenna Horry 9.500 9.525 9.2509.350
2076 Bella Antonio 9.375 9.600 9.2759.150
2082 Siara Bond 9.300 9.300 9.325
2079 Delaney Ronnow 9.450

8 Pacific West * 112.375 28.700 28.450 27.100 28.125
141 4 24T

2202 Chloe Latham 9.700 9.250 9.4509.700
2201 Ataya Skinner 9.550 9.550 9.5259.100
2203 Gillian Guevarra 9.450 9.650 9.1508.300

9 Byers Roseville * 112.275 27.375 27.925 28.675 28.300
1021T 14 4

2072 Sophie Crisan 9.250 9.350 9.4259.500
2065 Gemma Lopez 9.100 9.325 9.425
2073 Taylor Carnesi 9.025 9.250 9.350
2071 Miriam Smith 9.4509.825

10 Rohnert Park * 112.225 27.750 27.950 28.325 28.200
1212T 13 7

2221 Abigail Der 9.275 9.400 9.575
2223 Audrey Zepaltas 9.275 9.1259.375
2231 Sophia Anguiano 9.200 9.300 9.550
2230 Olivia Lopez 9.250 9.5259.375

11 Peninsula SM * 112.000 27.775 28.150 28.200 27.875
2211 8T 9

2205 Hana Wong 9.300 9.4259.175
2211 Yui Hayashi 9.275 9.300 9.3759.725
2208 Olivia Uy 9.200 9.450 9.075
2209 Sierra Ferro 9.400 9.300

12 International * 111.900 28.075 27.900 27.450 28.475
76T 15T 22

2165 Alyssa Reynon 9.600 9.350 9.7009.025
2166 Elle Hodge 9.375 9.475
2168 Lea La 9.100 9.300 9.3009.125
2169 Lucy Gillen 9.250 9.300
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13 Elevate * 111.875 27.700 28.150 28.125 27.900
20T14T 8T 11

2123 Rylee Deherrera 9.275 9.225 9.375
2121 My Nguyen 9.250 9.2009.350
2106 Alana Sebastian 9.175 9.400 9.325
2119 Maci Melville 9.525 9.3759.400

14T Inversion * 111.850 27.550 28.050 27.425 28.825
117T 12 23

2174 Myelena Cabral 9.475 9.450 9.9009.600
2172 Cassie Marion 9.075 9.325 9.5508.600
2171 Bronwyn Nichols-Shipley 9.000 9.275
2173 Emma Dross 9.3759.225

14T Gymtowne SSF * 111.850 27.425 28.475 28.150 27.800
23T20 3 10

2162 Elodie Tseng 9.300 9.475 9.1509.425
2161 Dylan Blackner 9.300 9.350 9.200
2163 Mia Monterrosa 8.825 9.4509.450
2158 Alyssa Miller 9.650 9.275

16 Diablo * 111.800 27.975 27.575 28.075 28.175
138 17 13T

2096 Gracie Garrehy 9.550 8.750 9.5509.725
2097 Tatelyn Chun 9.250 9.3009.500
2095 Gigi Faust 9.175 9.475 9.325
2094 Gabrielle Rivard 9.350 8.850

17 Rodina * 111.200 27.550 28.125 27.725 27.800
23T17T 11 17

2215 Audrey Abina 9.500 9.200
2218 Hawii Ayanou 9.150 9.350 9.4259.150
2219 Krystal Moulton 8.900 9.325 9.1759.225
2220 Muira Bornstein 9.450 9.350

18 V-Force * 110.850 27.300 26.775 28.500 28.275
1123 26 5

2255 Lana Myovich 9.275 9.000 9.375
2254 Francesca Lofaro 9.100 9.525 9.2759.550
2258 Nataly Vargas 8.925 8.250 9.6259.650
2259 Sophie Neal 9.300
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19T Bay Island * 110.350 27.225 27.075 28.075 27.975
17T25 21T 13T

2042 Ellie Fulton 9.200 9.375 9.6259.625
2043 Lorenna Love 9.025 8.850 9.2759.025
2044 Naomi Wells 9.000 8.850 9.0759.425

19T Clovis * 110.350 27.750 26.825 27.700 28.075
1512T 25 18T

2086 Jenna Dyck 9.425 9.250 9.5759.425
2085 Hope Cha 9.200 8.775 9.425
2083 Brooklyn Stokes 9.125 9.375
2084 Heidi Sombat 8.800 9.0758.900

21 Mastery of Sports * 109.975 27.625 27.500 26.950 27.900
20T16 18 26

2184 Michaela Yearnshaw 9.450 9.250 9.0758.900
2183 Audrey Mouriski 9.225 9.225 9.350
2182 Arden Galante 8.950 9.025 9.4258.700
2185 Violette Richins-Ocasio 9.400

22 Flip 2 It * 109.825 27.275 27.075 27.100 28.375
924 21T 24T

2142 Kaia Nguyen 9.400 9.175 9.4759.150
2143 Kloe Berg 8.950 8.500
2145 Sabrina Friar 8.925 9.350 9.6259.450
2144 Myla Moore 8.550 9.275

23 NorCal Elite * 109.625 27.375 27.250 27.525 27.475
3121T 20 21

2189 Allegra Klinesteker 9.325 9.325 9.2259.275
2192 Teshura Ots 9.050 9.025 9.1009.125
2190 Alli Perkins 9.000 8.900
2191 Kolby Campbell 9.1509.125

24 North Bay * 109.525 27.700 27.900 25.875 28.050
1614T 15T 33

2199 Lila Fortner 9.350 9.175 9.4758.650
2196 Elianna Radford 9.325 9.325 8.675
2198 Leah Dickinson 9.025 9.3508.550
2200 Michelle Perez 9.400 9.225
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25 Extreme * 109.375 27.025 26.625 27.800 27.925
1926T 27 16

2137 Addison Garcia 9.100 8.825 8.950
2138 Charlie Erwin 9.050 9.425
2141 Hazel Hovik 8.875 9.100 9.1759.525
2139 Ellie Saunders 8.700 9.3259.325

26 Apex * 108.950 27.000 26.600 27.575 27.775
2628 28 20

2038 Sonia Lertpanyavit 9.200 9.275 9.5509.225
2039 Sonia Mitrea 8.925 8.825 9.3259.175
2036 Alexa Joseph 8.875 8.500
2037 Amy Gunaseelan 8.9009.175

27 All Star * 108.000 27.500 26.050 26.750 27.700
2719 29 28

2021 Leah Morrison 9.425 9.075 9.2009.350
2019 Emma Jefferson 9.375 8.275 9.5008.200
2020 Kylee Stigall 8.700 8.700 9.0009.200

28 Dream Xtreme * 107.350 27.025 26.925 26.175 27.225
3226T 23 31

2098 Aria Kate Munstermann 9.200 8.925 9.275
2102 Julie Larkin 9.000 9.100 9.1008.250
2101 Harper Book 8.825 8.900 8.8508.650
2099 Caileigh Kendrick 9.275

29 Davis Diamonds * 107.150 26.700 26.875 25.950 27.625
2929 24 32

2091 Riley McCoy 9.125
2090 Milena Rayls 8.900 8.975 9.3758.750
2092 Sabrina Parsons 8.675 8.700 9.2258.600
2089 Anya Ngo 9.200 9.0258.600

30 West Valley * 106.950 26.425 25.250 27.700 27.575
3031 32 18T

2266 Megan Sy 9.200 8.600 9.3009.625
2264 Eva Phipps 9.025 9.125 9.4509.350
2267 Tara Scheel 8.200 7.525 8.8258.725
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31 Miyagi * 106.700 26.375 25.725 26.800 27.800
23T32 30 27

2186 Izzy Allread 9.200 8.100 9.2759.200
2188 Lola Berger 8.800 8.775 8.9508.325
2187 Jada Cruz 8.375 8.850 9.5759.275

32 American Sports * 104.625 26.100 25.175 26.225 27.125
3433 33 29T

2035 Violet Rivera 8.825 9.0508.675
2034 Olivia Butterfield 8.700 8.400 8.9259.275
2033 Mira dePolo 8.575 8.425 9.1508.275
2031 Abella Telford 8.350

33 Accel * 104.325 26.600 23.825 26.225 27.675
2830 35 29T

2002 Mizu Mananquil 9.350 8.400 9.3258.875
2001 Anya Nandan 8.650 7.750 9.2508.000
2003 Olivia Demerjian 8.600 7.675 9.1009.350

34 Gold Star * 102.100 25.450 25.500 25.325 25.825
3535 31 34

2153 Nadia Weinberg 8.825 9.375 8.9258.600
2151 Eliana Shou 8.625 8.225 8.8009.025
2152 Lise Concolato 8.000 7.900 8.1007.700

35 Sonoma * 101.300 25.750 25.050 23.350 27.150
3334 34 35

2240 Elle Gysbers 8.850 8.325 9.2508.150
2241 Lily Ryan 8.500 9.375 8.9008.750
2239 Aimee Bardouski 8.400 7.350 9.0006.450
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